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10th Masters International SPRINT GAMES
SC “Krylatskoe” Moscow, Russia

PROVISIONAL TIME SCHEDULE - SUNDAY, MARCH 4, 2018
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500 (1st) 45 23x2' | 0:45 g&m ] 10:45

0:15 10:45 | 11:00

500 (1st) 26 14528 1.6:30 11:00 | 11:30

0:20 11:30 | 11:50

1000 (1st) 45 i yecy | L LD 11:50 | 12:30

Ice pr 0:15 12:30 | 12:45

Men 70-85|1000 (1st) 26 753! 0:25 12:45 | 13:10

WARMING UP MEN 30-65 0:40 13:10 | 13:50
0: ] L.3:50 :08 |

Test pair 0:02 14:08 14:10

Men 30-65| 500 (1st) 34 17 x 2'00] 0:35 14:10 | 14:45

02115 14:45 15:00

500 (1st) 34 17 x 2'00] 0:35 15:00 | 15:35

0:30 15:35 | 16:05

1000 (1st) 36 9x330| 0:35 16:05 | 16:40

0:15 16:40 | 16:55

Men (quartets) 30-65]1000 (1st) 32 8x3'30] 0:35 16:55 | 17:30

Referee Kibalko Alexander
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